
3./4. Platz
Christoph Wipfli

Sabina Philipp

Sabina Philipp

4

3

30

25

8

5

28

21

12

Simon Nietlisbach

Sandro Wenger

Severiano Sperandio

Elia Lotti

Gody Gisler

31

2

Keir Grimwood

Urs Blöchlinger

Mario Lotti

Bernhard Russi

Peter Läderach

Ruedi Planzer

Daniel Eggler

7

26

23

10

15

18

19

14

11

22

27

6

13

20

29

Herman Semmelink

Erna Röllin-Baumann

Peter Odermatt

Werner Gisler

Roland Gnos

Marco Bächinger

Christoph Wipfli

Joachim Thielen

Dani Speer

Roger Hauger

Svenja Nietlisbach

Yves Althaus

Werner Philipp

Dagmar Schuler

Jürg Bähler

Sabina Philipp

Janik Gattlen

Beatrice Rancetti

Nico Läderach

Ludwig Eller

Matchplay Meisterschaften 2023

Matchplay-

Meisterin oder 

Meister

2023

Keir Grimwood

Bernhard Russi

Peter Läderach

Gody Gisler

Peter Odermatt

Werner Gisler

Christoph Wipfli

Christoph Wipfli

1/2-Final

bis am Sonntag

03.09.23

Final & 3./4. Platz

Samstag

23.09.23

Peter Läderach

1

32

17

16

9

24

1/16-Final

am SONNTAG

11.06.23

1/8-Final

am SONNTAG

09.07.23

1/4-Final

bis am Sonntag

13.08.23

Peter Läderach

Nico Läderach

Peter Läderach

Dani Speer

Svenja Nietlisbach

Keir Grimwood

Peter Läderach

Peter Odermatt

Christoph Wipfli

Herman Semmelink

Sabina Philipp

Nico Läderach

Svenja Nietlisbach

Sabina Philipp

Nico Läderach

Werner Philipp

Sabina Philipp

Janik Gattlen

Nico Läderach

Simon Nietlisbach

Severiano

Sperandio

Herman Semmelink


